Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0033813 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/20/2019 11:20:01 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: THE MARSHALL COUNTY ASSOCIATION FOR EXCEPTIONAL CHILDREN AND

ADULTS, INC.

Company ID: 0033813 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 9/26/1963 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/20/2019 11:20:01 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

198 OLD SYMSONIA ROAD P. O. BOX 423 BENTON, KY 420250423

Registered Agent Name/Address

JACOB P. FORD 908 POPLAR STREET P.O. BOX 447 BENTON, KY 42025

Current Officers

President	TIM GARDNER	537 BREWERS HWY., HARDIN, KY 42048
Secretary	LINDSEY WALKER	3234 PALMA RD, CALVERT CITY, KY 42029
Treasurer	PATRICIA GREEN	86 WYNDY BROOKS LN, BENTON, KY 42025

Directors

Director	DOUG DOTSON	198 OLD SYMSONIA RD, BENTON, KY 42025
Director	KANDI WOMMACK DUKE	198 OLD SYMSONIA RD, BENTON, KY 42025
Director	KEITH MURT	198 OLD SYMSONIA RD, BENTON, KY 42025
Director	JOHNNY BOWLIN	198 OLD SYMSONIA RD, BENTON, KY 42025
Director	KAY ZWEEDYK	198 OLD SYMSONIA RD, BENTON, KY 42025
Director	JASON DARNALL	198 OLD SYMSONIA RD, BENTON, KY 42025

County: Marshall Business size: Small Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature Lindsey Walker
Title Executive Director